

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0700		2.865	2.777	—	138.85
0750		3.698	3.257	—	162.825
0800		2.702	3.175	—	158.75
0850		3.005	2.85	—	142.675
					5168.95
less - G.S.B + G.M.II + P.C					2736.32
					2432.63
(1) for 100m lce					
		2432.63	X 0.3	2	729.786
(2) for 1000m lce					
		2432.63	-	729.28	1703.35
Aug 11/20	11/20	58	30/5/20	18	

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of Work:- Construction
of Road from Pashwan Tola
to Yadav Tola.

Agency:- Sri Bhagya Narayan
Yadav. Pipra Kothi E. Champaran

Ag No:- 142 SBD/M.M.B.S.Y/2021-22

Date of Work order:- 30.07.2021

Date of (W) Completion:- 29.07.2022

Actual date of work done:-

Ag value:- 12510074 = 00

(1) Construction of Working.

benchmark double wide

Item No 1 P 40/0 - 180 Km

Continuation

@ Rs 5606.77/km — Rs 10092

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26 Providing & laying					
27 300mm dia HP					
do do vide item					
No 20 P. No					
21 — 22.5m					
@ Rs 712.90/m — Rs 16040					
28 Providing & erecting					
their maintenance					
do do vide					
item No 21 P. No					
21 —					
@ Rs 844.54 each — Rs					
28 E/W Excavation in					
29 Foundation do do					
vide item no 10					
P. No 12 — 163.5m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ — Rs 45634					
29 Sand filling in					
30 Foundation do do					
vide item no 11					
P. No 12 — 13.73m ³					
@ Rs 442.50/m ³ — Rs 6076					
30 Pl/Brick Flat Soling					
31 do do vide item no					
12 P. No 12 — 127.84m ²					
@ Rs 294.05/m ² — Rs 40532					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) 32 Providing P.C.C. in Foundation do do vide item No 13 P.Mo 13 - 30 cu ft @ Rs 6071.38/m ³ — Rs 182141.					
(32) 33 P/V Brick masonry in Ch (11 ft) in head wall do do vide item No 14 P.Mo 13 - 111.56 m ³ @ Rs 5741.86/m ³ — Rs 637691					
(33) 34 Providing 2 layers 1600 mm dia H.P. H.P. do do vide item No 15 P.Mo 13 - 37.5 m @ Rs 3651.00/m — Rs 136913					
(34) 35 Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) do do vide item No 16 P.Mo 14 — 134.82 m ² @ Rs 189.34/m ² — Rs 25527.					
(35) 36 Providing 1.5 mm Cement punning do do vide item No 17 P.Mo 14 - 56.50 m ²					

(36) 37 Continuation
@ Rs 59.43/m — Rs 3358.

11817250 ~

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BC	R 118172
Add G.S.T 12%					R 141807
Add Lab less					R 118173
Add S. Fee					R 148527
					R 1350202
Less 13.06 % below (-)					1763364
					R 11738656
less previous bill (-)					R 4413263
					R 732539

Aug
 28/9/23
 JS

20/9/23
 18/9/23

Material Statement up to date

Soil -

Local Sand - 35.32

Coarse Sand - 378.70 m³

2.36 mm below - 115.74

53 to 9.5 mm - 289.35

9.5 to 2.36 mm - 173.61 m³

53 to 22.4 mm - 631.35

11.20 mm - 125.22

13.2 to 0.09 - 63.39

Brick - 70416 No

SS-1 - 1.995 mt

RS-1 - 0.6456 mt

Bitumen - 4.104 mt

Waste Plastic - 0.3568 mt.

Aug
 28/9/23
 JS

Continuation